



\$~1

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

W.P.(C) 11780/2023

SATISH CHAUDHARY AND ANR

..... Petitioner

Through:

versus

LAND ACQUISITION COLLECTOR (SOUTH) AND ANOTHER

..... Respondent

Through: Mr.Sanjay Kumar Pathak, SC,
Mr.Sunil Kumar Jha, Mr.M.S.Akhtar,
Ms.Nidhi Thakur and Mr.Mayank
Arora, Advocates for R1.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIBHU BAKHRU

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE TARA VITASTA GANJU

ORDER

%

17.05.2024

1. The Division Bench has not assembled today.
2. List on 03.09.2024.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

MAY 17, 2024

M

Click here to check corrigendum, if any